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Women / 3A / 3A e12 gp1
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Nicholas4031
Tampa Gymnastics

9.675 8.800 9.0759.350 36.900
1 4 2 5 1 

1 

Veronica Knowles4023
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.550 9.3509.500 36.875
4 6 1 1 2 

2 

Amelia Baldwin4018
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 9.025 9.1259.000 36.750
2 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Galilea Santos3919
SportsRock

9.500 9.100 9.0008.400 36.000
3 1 8T 6 4 

4 

Carlie White2549
Fleming Island

9.000 8.825 9.3008.550 35.675
11 3 7 2 5 

5 

Hailey Andress4016
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.675 8.8508.750 35.375
9T 5 4 7 6 

6 

Syra Short2548
Fleming Island

9.425 8.050 9.1258.225 34.825
5 7 10 3T 7 

7 

Ashia Russell-Marcyes2550
Fleming Island

9.100 7.700 8.4008.650 33.850
9T 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Roxy Coughlin3845
SKY Gymnastics

9.250 7.100 7.9508.675 32.975
6 11 5 11 9T

9T

Kinley Knott3849
SKY Gymnastics

9.125 7.900 8.4007.550 32.975
7T 8 12 9T 9T

9T

Charlotte Gilbert3846
SKY Gymnastics

9.125 7.250 7.7008.400 32.475
7T 10 8T 12 11 

11 

Brooke Miller3852
SKY Gymnastics

8.950 6.650 8.5757.800 31.975
12 12 11 8 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A e12 gp2
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorena Diaz4020
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.175 9.1259.450 37.175
4T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Ava Cromer4029
Tampa Gymnastics

9.675 8.975 8.9509.250 36.850
1 5 2 6 2 

2 

Miranda Calderon3285
InternationalBogota

9.325 9.225 9.0759.150 36.775
7 2 4 5 3 

3 

Marilyn Iwanski4022
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 9.2758.500 36.525
3 1 12 1 4 

4 

Sophia Hanson2552
Fleming Island

9.425 8.550 8.8759.175 36.025
4T 8 3 7 5 

5 

Natalia Lopez4025
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.050 9.1258.950 35.875
12 4 7 3T 6 

6 

Samantha Mas2551
Fleming Island

9.550 8.600 8.6009.000 35.750
2 7 6 10 7 

7 

Bella Arquette4017
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 8.4508.900 35.475
6 6 8 11 8 

8 

Sienna Santiago3460
Motions Unlimited

9.175 7.950 9.1759.050 35.350
8 11T 5 2 9 

9 

Madyson Mandy4026
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 8.8008.550 34.750
9 9 11 8 10 

10 

Makenna Lumley3850
SKY Gymnastics

9.025 7.950 8.7258.850 34.550
10T 11T 9 9 11 

11 

Amelia Binkowsk3844
SKY Gymnastics

9.025 8.150 8.0758.725 33.975
10T 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A e12 gp3
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Sagra4397
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.450 9.150 9.4509.500 37.550
3T 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Leanna Guadalupe3920
SportsRock

9.325 9.000 9.5009.525 37.350
7 5 2 1 2 

2 

Izabelle Ayers4028
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.025 9.1509.675 37.300
3T 4 1 3 3 

3 

Soleil Valdes4033
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 8.5259.500 36.525
9T 1 3T 10 4 

4 

Kensington Burns4019
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.075 8.5758.850 36.000
2 3 7T 9 5 

5 

Jayde Lachowski3917
SportsRock

9.675 8.500 8.6008.850 35.625
1 6T 7T 8 6 

6 

Camryn Renfroe2553
Fleming Island

9.400 8.300 8.9009.000 35.600
5 8 6 4 7 

7 

Azania Osborne3465
Motions Unlimited

9.275 8.500 8.1508.750 34.675
8 6T 9 11 8 

8 

Kara Reece4032
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 7.650 8.6508.300 33.950
6 10 11 7 9 

9 

Sadie Pouncey2555
Fleming Island

9.100 6.100 8.7009.025 32.925
9T 12 5 6 10T

10T

Amylynn Forbes2554
Fleming Island

8.875 7.200 8.8508.000 32.925
11 11 12 5 10T

10T

Siena Clemons-Orr3463
Motions Unlimited

8.700 7.950 7.5258.525 32.700
12 9 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A e12 gp4
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yaffa Harf3283
InternationalBogota

9.475 9.150 9.2009.025 36.850
4 1 2 3 1 

1 

Tianna Ebanks3467
Motions Unlimited

9.500 9.100 9.3008.875 36.775
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Ellina Peretska4027
Tampa Gymnastics

9.725 8.750 9.2508.475 36.200
1 4 7 2 3 

3 

Naomi Tibbetts3461
Motions Unlimited

9.525 8.200 9.1759.175 36.075
2 8T 1 4 4 

4 

Janie Lynn4343
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 8.7758.700 35.525
5 3 4 5 5 

5 

Kaylynn Meyers3851
SKY Gymnastics

8.900 8.675 8.7008.675 34.950
9 5T 5 7T 6 

6 

Addison White2556
Fleming Island

9.125 8.475 8.7008.150 34.450
8 7 10 7T 7 

7 

Annabelle Zaplitney-Olynik3462
Motions Unlimited

8.825 8.675 8.7508.000 34.250
11 5T 11 6 8 

8 

Maya Slack3853
SKY Gymnastics

9.200 8.200 8.1508.525 34.075
6T 8T 6 11 9 

9 

Krystal Kennedy3848
SKY Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 8.3008.300 33.900
6T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Vivian Gilkerson3847
SKY Gymnastics

8.850 6.000 8.4008.175 31.425
10 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A e12 gp5
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Suarez3425
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.950 9.525 9.7009.850 39.025
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Aguirre4398
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.825 9.350 9.4259.650 38.250
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Adva Lawental Schori4024
Tampa Gymnastics

9.625 9.550 9.7009.300 38.175
5T 1 4T 1T 3 

3 

Sofia Pinto4399
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.600 9.050 9.5259.425 37.600
8 8T 3 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Eckart4021
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.325 9.1759.275 37.325
9 4T 6T 7T 5 

5 

Isabella Acosta3286
InternationalBogota

9.650 9.150 9.0009.275 37.075
3T 7 6T 12 6 

6 

Sigal Harf3284
InternationalBogota

9.625 8.975 9.2508.925 36.775
5T 10 13 6 7 

7 

Emilia Gonzalez3289
InternationalBogota

9.025 9.325 9.1009.250 36.700
13 4T 8T 10 8 

8 

Giuliana Fernandez3280
InternationalBogota

9.650 8.925 8.8509.250 36.675
3T 11 8T 15 9 

9 

Savannah Jones4030
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 8.550 8.9009.250 36.225
10 12 8T 13T 10 

10 

Sofia Pena3922
SportsRock

9.625 8.225 9.4008.850 36.100
5T 14 15 5 11 

11 

Mia Figueroa3921
SportsRock

8.750 9.325 8.9009.100 36.075
14 4T 11 13T 12 

12 

Emily Ching3466
Motions Unlimited

8.725 9.050 9.1759.000 35.950
15 8T 12 7T 13 

13 

Alex Owen3464
Motions Unlimited

9.425 8.250 9.1258.900 35.700
11 13 14 9 14 

14 

Daniella Marquez3923
SportsRock

9.100 7.950 9.0509.300 35.400
12 15 4T 11 15 

15 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: E12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 114.350 29.075 28.275 28.675 28.325
11 1 1

2 InternationalBogota L 111.950 28.925 27.700 27.775 27.550
32 2 2

3 Motions Unlimited L 110.150 28.450 26.825 27.225 27.650
23 3 3

4 Fleming Island L 108.900 28.400 25.975 27.200 27.325
44 4 4

5 SKY Gymnastics L 104.925 27.650 25.025 26.250 26.000
55 5 5
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: E12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Liga Gymnasia Bogota S 113.400 28.875 27.550 28.575 28.400
11 1 1

2 SportsRock S 112.100 28.800 27.425 27.925 27.950
22 2 2
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